
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 063 - Alt Ladies  Week 6

 1

 10

 10

 2

 9

 19

 3

 8

 27

 4

 6

 33

 5

 6

 39

 6

 6

 45

 7

 45

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 45
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

06301  Break-Fast Club HL: Diamonds

 1

 3

 3

 2

 4

 7

 3

 6

 13

 4

 4

 17

 5

 6

 23

 6

 6

 29

 7

 29

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 29
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

06302  Diamond Cutters HL: Diamonds

 1

 10

 10

 2

 6

 16

 3

 4

 20

 4

 5

 25

 5

 6

 31

 6

 5

 36

 7

 36

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 36
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

06303  Ms. Cues HL: Tena's Lounge

 1

 3

 3

 2

 7

 10

 3

 4

 14

 4

 4

 18

 5

 6

 24

 6

 4

 28

 7

 28

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 28
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

06304  Tena's Sweethearts HL: Tena's Lounge

 1

 8

 8

 2

 3

 11

 3

 4

 15

 4

 9

 24

 5

 7

 31

 6

 7

 38

 7

 38

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 38
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

06305  Andy's Angels HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 8

 12

 3

 8

 20

 4

 6

 26

 5

 7

 33

 6

 6

 39

 7

 39

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 39
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 12

06306  We are EPIC! HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 4

 4

 2

 7

 11

 3

 5

 16

 4

 5

 21

 5

 7

 28

 6

 9

 37

 7

 37

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 37
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

06307  WFL HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 9

 9

 2

 5

 14

 3

 4

 18

 4

 7

 25

 5

 5

 30

 6

 5

 35

 7

 35

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 35
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

06308  Struggle Bus HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

Page 1 of 2Printed 6/13/2025



Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

 1

 5

 5

 2

 5

 10

 3

 9

 19

 4

 9

 28

 5

 7

 35

 6

 6

 41

 7

 41

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 41
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

06309  Lucky Ladies Inc. HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

06310  Bye HL: No Match This Week

Page 2 of 2Printed 6/13/2025


