

Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

Division 06	3 - A	Alt L	adie	es					Week 6	
06301 Break-Fas	st Clul	b			F	IL: Dia	monds		Total Points = 45	
Weekly Bonus Poi	ints: 12	2		Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	10	9	8	6	6	6				
Running Total:	10	19	27	33	39	45	45			
06302 Diamond	Cutte	rs			F	IL: Dia	monds		Total Points = 29	
Weekly Bonus Poi	ints: 12	2		Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	3	4	6	4	6	6				
Running Total:	3	7	13	17	23	29	29			
06303 Ms. Cues					F	IL: Ten	a's Lo	nge	Total Points = 36	
Weekly Bonus Poi	ints: 12	2		Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	10	6	4	5	6	5				
Running Total:	10	16	20	25	31	36	36			
06304 Tena's Sw	veethe	arts			F	IL: Ten	a's Lo	nge	Total Points = 28	
Weekly Bonus Poi	ints: 12	2		Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	3	7	4	4	6	4				
Running Total:	3	10	14	18	24	28	28			
06305 Andy's Ar	ngels				F	IL: Ste	ve's C	e & Grill	Total Points = 38	
Weekly Bonus Poi	-	2		Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	8	3	4	9	7	7				
Running Total:	8	11	15	24	31	38	38			
06306 We are El	PIC!				F	IL: Ste	ve's C	e & Grill	Total Points = 39	
Weekly Bonus Poi	ints: 12	2		Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	4	8	8	6	7	6				
Running Total:	4	12	20	26	33	39	39			
06307 WFL					F	IL: Ste	ve's C	e & Grill	Total Points = 37	
Weekly Bonus Poi	ints: 8			Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	4	7	5	5	7	9				
Running Total:	4	11	16	21	28	37	37			
06308 Struggle	Bus				F	IL: Ste	ve's C	e & Grill	Total Points = 35	
Weekly Bonus Poi				Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	9	5	4	7	5	5				
Running Total:	9	14	18	25	30	35	35			



Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

06309 Lucky Ladies Inc.					H	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & Grill	Total Points = 41		
Weekly Bonus Points: 8				Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	S: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Points:	5	5	9	9	7	6					
Running Total:	5	10	19	28	35	41	41				
06310 Bye					Н	IL: No	Match	This Week			
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 0 Penalty Points: 0			
•		2	3	Addit 4	ional I 5	Bonus 6	Points	s: 0 Penalty Points: 0			
Weekly Bonus Poi		2	3 0	Addit 4 0			Points 7	s: 0 Penalty Points: 0			